A
30 Watt MH/MHW Single Series DC/DC Converters
2401 Stanwell Drive  •  Concord, California 94520  •  Ph: 925/687-4411 or 800/542-3355  •  Fax: 925/687-3333  •  www.calex.com  •  Email: sales@calex.com
1 eco# 051101-1,060206-7,060403-1
Features
� Up to 30 Watts of Output Power
� 4:1 and 2:1 Input Range
� Rated to 100°C Case Operating Temperature

is 18 to 36 or 9 to 36 VDC for 24 Volt models and 36 to 75 or
18 to 75 for 48 Volt models.
The units are filled with a compound which allows them to
withstand a normal water wash after being soldered to a PC
board.
trahCnoitceleS
ledoM
egnaRtupnI
CDV tuptuO
CDV
tuptuO
Am
niM xaM
HM0006.5S42 81 63 5 0006
WHM0006.5S42 9 63 5 0006
HM0052.21S42 81 63 21 0052
WHM0052.21S42 9 63 21 0052
HM0002.51S42 81 63 51 0002
WHM0002.51S42 9 63 51 0002
HM0521.42S42 81 63 42 0521
WHM0521.42S42 9 63 42 0521
HM0006.5S84 63 57 5 0006
WHM0006.5S84 81 57 5 0006
HM0052.21S84 63 57 21 0052
WHM0052.21S84 81 57 21 0052
HM0002.51S84 63 57 51 0002
WHM0002.51S84 81 57 51 0002
HM0521.42S84 63 57 42 0521
WHM0521.42S84 81 57 42 0521
.niV-otdetcennocesactluafeD.evitisopsicigolFFO/NOtluafeD
:SNOITPO
ddA )N-( ,N-HM0006.5S42.ei(.cigolFFO/NOevitagenredrootrebmunledomehtot
)N-WHM0006.5S42